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Bus 38 Macclesfield Bus Station - Crewe Bus Station Go to website

Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

77 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Harvest Printers

Park Road

Bond Street

Macclesfield College

The Flower Pot

Thornton Avenue

Penningtons Lane

Rising Sun PH

Danes Moss Farm

Lowes Lane

The Rookery

Methodist Church

Marton Lane

Harrington Arms PH

Gandysbrook

Willotts Heath Farm

Shellow Lane

Chain & Gate

Pexall Road

Bank Lane

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 06:37-22:50

Tuesday 05:55-22:50

Wednesday 05:55-22:50

Thursday 05:55-22:50

Friday 06:37-22:50

Saturday 06:37-22:50

Sunday 09:08-17:15

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-38-229195829-3081973178
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-38-229195829-3081973178
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-38-229195829-3081973178


Bell Farm

Foxglove Cottages

The Plough

Havannah Lane

Jackson Road

Grove Inn

Norbury Drive

Bus Station

Antrobus Street

West Street

Booth Street

Kwik Fit Garage

Waggon & Horses

Sandbach Road

Shopping Centre

Brooklands Road

Field View Road

Wallhill Cottage

Pitcher Lane

Upper Medhurst Green Farm

Smethwick Lane

Arclid Crossroads

Hemmingshaw Lane

Chimney House Hotel

Yoxalls Corner

Residential Home

Pickwick Close

Offley Road

Common



Sunnymill Drive

Sandbach School

First Avenue

Third Avenue

Lightley Close

Forge Fields

Nags Head PH

Crewe Road

Millcroft

Foresters Arms PH

Winterley Pool

Kents Green Lane

Cartwright Road

Broughton Arms PH

Fox Inn

Oakland Avenue

Narrow Lane

Buckingham University

Business Park

B&Q

Railway Station

The Brunswick

Hope Street

Stalbridge Road

Lawton Street

Christadelphian Hall

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

77 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

The Terrace

Maxwell Street

Camm Street

The Brunswick

Mill Street Alighting Only

Crewe Arms Hotel

Fire Station

Business Park

Springfield School

Narrow Lane

Oakland Avenue

Rhodes Close

Surgery

Broughton Arms PH

Cartwright Road

Kents Green Lane

Winterley Pool

Foresters Arms PH

Millcroft

Crewe Road

Nags Head PH

Forge Fields

Lightley Close

Third Avenue

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 05:45-23:05

Tuesday 05:45-23:05

Wednesday 05:45-23:05

Thursday 05:45-23:05

Friday 05:45-23:05

Saturday 05:45-23:05

Sunday 08:35-17:35

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-38-229195829-3081973178


First Avenue

Sandbach School

Military Arms PH

Offley Road

Pickwick Close

Residential Home

Yoxalls Corner

Chimney House Hotel

Hemmingshaw Lane

Arclid Crossroads

Smethwick Lane

Upper Medhurst Green Farm

Pitcher Lane

Wallhill Farm

Walhill Roundabout

Field View Road

Brooklands Road

Shopping Centre

Waggon & Horses

Kwik Fit Garage

Booth Street

West Street

Antrobus Street

Bus Station

Norbury Drive

Grove Inn

Moss Lane

The Plough



Foxglove Cottages

Bell Farm

Bank Lane

Marton Lane

Chain & Gate

Shellow Lane

Willotts Heath Farm

Gandysbrook

Harrington Arms PH

Marton Lane

Old Post Office

The Rookery

Lowes Farm

Lowes Lane

Danes Moss Farm

Rising Sun PH

Penningtons Lane

Thornton Avenue

The Flower Pot

Macclesfield College

Bond Street

Brown Street

Lord Street Alighting Only

Bus Station

38 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Eaton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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